Analyst Contact List

ABN AMRO Asia Limited

Mr. Eddie Lau

Tel: (852) 2700 5260

Fax: (852) 2700 5818

Email: eddie.lau@hk.abnamro.com

Bear Stearns Asia Limited

Mr. Jack Tse

Tel: (852) 2593 2748
Fax: (852) 2593 2873
Email: jtse@bear.com

BNP Paribas Peregrine Securities
Limited

Mr. Marvin Lo

Tel: (852) 2825 1120

Fax: (852) 2845 2232

Email: marvin.lo@peregrine.bnpparibas.com

BOCI Research Limited

Ms. Cheryl Tang

Tel: (86 21) 6860 4866

Fax: (86 21) 5877 4179

Email: cheryl.tang@bocigroup.com

Cazenove Asia Limited

Mr. Ajay Cherian

Tel: (852) 2123 0396

Fax: (852) 2868 1411

Email: ajay.cherian@cazenove.com

China Everbright Research
Limited

Ms. Jennifer So

Tel: (852) 2530 8218

Fax: (852) 2537 1065

Email: sulc@hk.ebchina.com

China International Capital
Corporation Limited

Ms. Lisa Li

Tel: (86 10) 6505 1166
Fax: (86 10) 6505 8157
Email: lilisa@cicc.com.cn

Citigroup Smith Barney
(Shanghai)

Ms. Catherine Zhu

Tel: (86 21) 6886 1572

Fax: (86 21) 6886 0415

Email: catherine.zhu@citigroup.com

CLSA Limited

Mr. Frank Shi

Tel: (852) 2600 8888
Fax: (852) 2501 0903
Email: frank.shi@clsa.com

Credit Suisse First Boston (Hong
Kong) Limited

Ms. Jeannie Cheung

Tel: (852) 2101 7663

Fax: (852) 2284 7663

Email: jeannie.cheung@csfb.com

CSC Securities (HK) Limited

Mr. Philip Chan

Tel: (852) 2105 1105

Fax: (852) 2105 1162

Email: philip_sychan@e-capital.com.hk

Daiwa Institute of Research (HK)
Limited

Ms. Judy Chui

Tel: (852) 2848 4466

Fax: (852) 2845 2190

Email: judy.chui@dir.com.hk

DBS Vickers Securities
(HK) Limited

Mr. Joseph Ho

Tel: (852) 2820 4685

Fax: (852) 2521 1812

Email: joseph_ho@hk.dbsvickers.com

Deutsche Bank Group

Mr. William Bao Bean

Tel: (852) 2203 6247

Fax: (852) 2203 6921

Email: william.bao.bean@db.com

JP Morgan Securities
(Asia Pacific) Limited

Mr. Johnny Chan

Tel: (852) 2800 8533

Fax: (852) 2847 3324

Email: johnny.lk.chan@jpmorgan.com

Kingsway Financial Services
Group Limited

Mr. Kelvin Cheng

Tel: (852) 2283 7306

Fax: (852) 2283 7335

Email: kelvin.cheng@kingswaygroup.com

Macquarie Securities Limited

Mr. Peter So

Tel: (852) 2913 8547

Fax: (852) 2810 6127

Email: peter.so@macquarie.com

Merrill Lynch (Asia Pacific)
Limited

Ms. Min Lu

Tel: (852) 2536 3022

Fax: (852) 2536 3428
Email: min_lu@ml.com

Morgan Stanley

Mr. Viktor Ma

Tel: (852) 2848 5903

Fax: (852) 2537 1701

Email: viktor.ma@morganstanley.com

Nomura International
(HK) Limited

Ms. Lily Jap

Tel: (852) 2536 1831

Fax: (852) 2536 1820
Email: lily.jap@hk.nomura.com

Sun Hung Kai Investment
Services Limited

Ms. Niki Chu
Tel: (852) 2822 5031

Fax: (852) 2822 5502
Email: niki.chu@shkco.com

UBS Securities Asia Limited

Ms. Jenny Wong

Tel: (852) 2971 8171

Fax: (852) 2971 8542

Email: jenny-c.wong@ubs.com

UOB Kay Hian (HK) Limited

Mr. Eric Lau

Tel: (852) 2236 6794

Fax: (852) 2845 1655

Email: eric.lau@uobkayhian.com.hk
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